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52000588615
52100187332
52100215725
52100215725
52100224617
52100281908
52100285746
52100305146
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52100393153
52100393153
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52100423061
52100426192
52100437512
52100437512
52100438017
52100438017
52100439128
52100439128
52100439128
52100455292
52100455292
52100455292
52100472470
52100482877
52100483685
52100500863
52100507028
52100514809
52100514910
52100524105
52100537946

MOHAMED MOHATAR MARIA PI
DRIS HADDI HAMED
MELICONTROL SOCIEDAD SOC CL
MELICONTROL SOCIEDAD SOC CL
SUAREZ SANCHEZ MANUEL
TAOUIL KAMBOUA ABDELLAH

AYAKHLEF

—-—-- AHMED

MAMEL SOCIEDAD COOPERATI

PINTURAS
MOBIDECO
MOBIDECO
MOBIDECO
MOBIDECO
PINTURAS
GONZALEZ

CRETA, S.L.
EQUIPAMIENTOS,
EQUIPAMIENTOS,
EQUIPAMIENTOS,
EQUIPAMIENTOS,
CRETA, S.L.
ESQUIVEL ENCARN

HAMETE LAARBI MALIKA

HALIFA AZMANI BERKAN BUM
HALIFA AZMANI BERKAN BUM
DE ANDRES DE MELILLA, S.

_DE ANDRES DE MELILLA, S.

OUAZANI MOHAMED LEILA
OUAZANI MOHAMED LEILA
OUAZANI MOHAMED LEILA

DAGHOUTI
DAGHOUTI
DAGHOUTI
HERMANOS
LARRUBIA

-—- RHMED
-—- RHMED

--- RHMED
BENTLA, S.L.

Y VILLENA, C.B.

MCRENO HERNANDEZ IGNACIO

PIZZERIA

PIZZA PALZA, C.

ESPAYA FRANCO ANTONIO
COLLAZO NOVOA SANTIAGO

CL
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CT
77
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CL
CL
CL
CL
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CL
CL
CL
CL
AV
AV
AV
CL
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CL
CL
CL
€l
BS
(Al
CL

COLLAZO NOVOA SANTIAGO CL
BOUSSIAM LAKBIR MOHAMED CL
RIFAI --- JAMILA EP TAIB CT

DIRECCION

CORU®BA 17

LA ESTRELLA 20
CANTERAS DEL CARM
CANTERAS DEL CARM
CATALINA BARCENA
HIDUM 27

MERCADO CENTRAL,
FALDAS REINA REGE
AVERROES 10

DAOIZ Y VELARDE 6
DAOIZ Y VELARDE 6
DAOIZ Y VELARDE 6
DAOIZ Y VELARDE 6
GRUPO AVERROES 10
VDAS. RUSADIR ED.
POL.INDUSTRIAL NA

FALANGISTA RESSTC
FALANGISTA RESSTC
VILLEGAS 8

VILLEGAS 8

JUAN CARLOS I REY
JUAN CARLOS I REY
JUAN CARLOS I REY

MERCADO CENTRAL 2
MERCADO CENTRAL 2
MERCADO CENTRAL 2
DIQUE SUR NAVE 12
ALVARO DE BAZAN 1
ORENSE 4

MARITIMO MIR BERL
CIRCUNVALACION, G
CABRERIZAS 36
CABRERIZAS 36
ACERA NEGRETE 50
HIDUM

52006
52003
52003
52003
52003

POBLACION

MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA

& MELILLA

MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
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2000
2001
2002
2001
2001
2000
2002
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2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002

010415251
010420103
010464302
010419720
010420608
010293115
010591084
010213617
010423436
010179724
010234789
010261263
010286222
010425153
010466907
010425961
010181845
010236308
010065849
010133244
010537433
010065950
010263384
010264293
010288444
010352001
010427476
010184471
010301502
010068980
010428890
010601390
010069990
010544406
010139106

PERIODO

0602
0602
0900
0501
0602
0301
0801
0200
0602
0102
0202
0302
0402
0602
0601
0602
0102

NN
vius

1101
1,201
0701
1101
0302
0302
0402
0502
0602
0102
0301
1101
0602
0801
1101
0701
1201

0602
0602

0900

0501
0602
0301
0801
0200
0602
0102
0202
0302
0402
0602
0601
0602
0102

no202
viud

1101
1201
0701
1101
0302
0302
0402
0502
0602
0402
0301
203
0602
0801
1101
0701
1201

IMPORTE

267,80

.028,99

78,76
79,94
910,06
87,98
85, 68
65,49
479,72
426,90
385,61
426,90
302,97

350,81

54,66
503,00
436,60

394, 36
386,63
59; 59
87,64
60,19
il 91
53;90
52,16
53,90

1.10%,05
1.080;11

85,00
66,61
332,09
55,54
76,56
83,98
87,37
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